
L I F E I N S U R ! A 

June 7, 201 8 

General Manager 
Listing Department 
SSE Limited, 

Vice President 
List ing Department 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, 
Dalal Street, 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
'Exchange Plaza', 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, 

Mumbai 400 001 Sandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Subject: Disclosures under regulation 30 read with para A of part A of 
Schedule Ill and Regulation 46(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Please find enclosed the schedule of investor meetings organised by Morgan Stanley on 
June 6, 2018 in Mumbai where senior management of the Company met the investors. 

You are requested to kindly take the same on records. 

Thanking you. 

Yours sincerely, 

For ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited 

~~ 
Vyoma Manek 
Company Secretary 
ACS 20384 

Encl.: As above 
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Schedule of investor meetings organised by Morgan Stanley on June 6, 2018 in 
Mumbai 

SrNo 
Type Of 

Investor 
Meeting 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
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13 

14 

Group Highbridge Capital Management (Hong Kong) Limited 

Kotak Mahindra Asset Management Company 
Group Limited 

Group HSBC Global Asset Management 

Group Morgan Stanley Investment Management 

Group EFG Asset Management 

I Group Comgest 

Group Smith Tan Asset Management 

Group Chanakya Wealth Creation 
j 

Group CRISIL Global Research and Analytics 

One To One Macquarie Investment Management 

One To One SBI Life Insurance Company Limited 

One To One lnvesco Perpetual UK 

GIC Pte Limited (Government of Singapore 
One To One Investment Corporation) 

One to One Zaaba Capital 
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